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Wake up feeling
HALF and HALF?
Givingonlyhalfamind toyourwork?
Listening to the radio with only
half an ear, andonlyhalf enjov
a joke?
Feel doneinafterhalfa setof tennis?
Myword,howyouneeda tonic|
Get on to Kruschen Salts.
Kruschen polishes a dull liver
Kruschen cleanses your kidneys.
The salts in Kruschen are absorbed
into your systemandre-energise
your blood: Kruschengetsyour
digestionworking Kruschen makes
you a regular fellow,and puts
new life intoyou:

KRUSCHEN
The TONIC Salts
Kruschen doesnotform0habit,80there is
never need to increase the dose aS much
aS will cover 0 sixpence. 2/5 0 bottle atchemistsandstores.
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CHEAPEGGS
NextWinter

OvolineNow
Eggsare cheaper. Ovoline them now forwinter useand thushavea plentiful supply
when eggs reach famine prices. For close
on 40 years there has never been & failure
with Ovoline. A jar of Ovoline Paste will
keep 400 new-laid eggs perfectly fresh forat least twelve months; a tin of Liquid
Ovoline will just a8 satisfactorily preserve
200 eggs:

OVOLINE
PASTE Or LIQUID.
KEEPS FRESH EGGS FRESH:
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6. Oam. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10. O Secret Diary10.15 Those Happy Gilman¢10.30 Dramas of Life: " ShipmatesForever "
: 10.45 To-day’s Children11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Songs that live forever1.45 &3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly) .5. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 The Hit Parade
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor7.30 Real Life Stories

7.45 History’s Unsolved Mysteries8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.44 Pageant of Empire9. 0 The Court of Human Relations9.30 Variety10. 0 Rhythm Review (Swing session)11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WECLINGTON |
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6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side
bi Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Secret Diary10.16 The Question Market10.30 Dramas of Life: "The Sleep-
ing Draught"10.45 To-day’s Children

11. 0 A little variety11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 p.m. News from London2.0 Betty and Bob
2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)3. 0 Orchestral and otherwise
3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, "The Mighty Barnum"3.45 Music, mirth and melody4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Musical programme

5. 0 The children’s session
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregorThis Twentieth Century
Real. Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesMusical programmeThe Court of Human Relations
Variety programme
News from London
Close downNAS9
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Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

Fashion’s fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning ReflectionsTHE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

Secret DiaryJill sings
Dramas of Life: "Career orLove?"
To-day’s Children

11,30
12. 0
The Shopping Reporter
The luncheon session

12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3.30
4. 0
5. 0
6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0

7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.45

9. 0
10. 0
10.30
11. 0
11.15
12. 0

| 4Z7B DUNEDIN1280 kc. 234m.

Betty and Bob
Lost Empire :

The Home Service session (Jill)
"Bringing Home the Bacon"
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Gems from Light Opera
New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial War
Effort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregor
This Twentieth Century
Real Life Stories
The Enemy Within
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Radio Talent Quest: Broadcast bythe week’s finalists
The Court of Human Relations
Musical varieties
"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing ReporterNews from London
Bright music
Close down

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.15 Magnificent enges "TheDunsterville Expedition"
10.30 Dramas of Life: "AireMinded"
10.45 To-day’s Children

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London
1.45 Those Happy Gilmans
2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire
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The Home Service session (Joyce)Stealing through the classicsThe Young Marrieds’ CircleThe children’s sessionThe Happy Feet ClubAir Adventures of Jimmie AllenNews from LondonThumbs Up!New Zealand at Work: The Storyof New Zealand’s Industrial WarEffort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyReal Life Stories
Julian entertains
Chuckles with Jerry ©

Easy Aces
The Enemy WithinThe Court of Human Relations
Variety
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Radio Sunshine6.15 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice?7. OQ New Zealand at Work: The Story.

, Of New Zealand’s Industrial WarEffort, followed by the House ofPeter MacGregorThis Twentieth CenturyCavalcade of Drama: "WutheringHeights "
Real Life Stories
Chuckles with JerryThe Enemy WithinThe Feilding session
Close down
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WHY
BECOME
CHRONIC
Prevent this byfollowing theadviceof theRoyal
Physician DrHair'S Asthma
Remedy Is & con-centratea liquid The Royal Physician
which, by entering whboendorsedDrHalr'8the blood and re- AsthmaRemedy.
moving the predisposing condition, en-sures complete and permanent relief
Among the thousands who have provedthis are the Royal Physician picturedabove, medical men 0fall countries, sol-diers, clergymen and civic dignitarieswhose prominence and responsibilityguarantee their impartiality.
DON'T THROWAWAYTHISGREATCHANCE

FREE Send for Dr. Hair's 48page book; which will besent free, and which explains simplyand clearly how 8 lasting remedy canbe obtained Post free from SALMOND8 SPRAGGON;LTD", Depta E, Box 682,
Wellington.
Name__

Address
8end In unsealed envelope for 1d.

(sthma

Obtalnable at all leading chemlste:
Price5/5 perbottle:

PILES QUICKLY RELIEVED
Thousands of people suffer unnecessarllyfrom this distressingmalady which Is notonly painful but also most dangerous:ZANN Double Absorption Treatment givesImmediate safe relief at home without
operations. FREE BOOKLET! Write Zann
Pty", Box 952 Lr, Wellington. 9d IIstamps brings generous trial treatmenta

WORKS WONDERSWih
WORKING
HANDS

Glisco, the idealPow-
der base; non-greasy ,
soothes the skin tis-
sues,removesfreckles.
Prevents rough, soreand chapped hands:

LEMON

GLISCO
GLISA
LOVELO

ONLY 1/6 LARGE JAR-
from Woclwoiths, McKenzies all toilet counters
and chemists: ASK FOR GLisco THE REAL

LEMON SKIN CREAMI


